Fluke 8845A/8846A
Digital Multimeters
Precision and versatility
for bench or
systems applications
ENEN
ENEN
Features at

into any legacy or new test system.
ENEN
Ordering Information
Models
8845A 6.5 digit precision multimeter, 35 ppm
8846A 6.5 digit precision multimeter, 24 ppm
USB mem
Options and Accessories
TL71 Test Lead Set, Premium DMM
TL910 Precision Electronic Probe Set
884X-SHORT 4-Wire Short
TL2X4W-PT 2x4 Wire Ohms Test Lead 2 mm
Probe Tip
884X-RTD 100 Ohm RTD Temperature Probe
884X-512M USB Memory 512 M
884X-1G USB Memory 1 GB
Y8022 IEEE488 cable (2 m)
884X-USB USB to RS232 cable adapter
FVF-UG FlukeView Forms Software
Upgrade—No Cable
Y8846 Rack Mount Kit
Fluke Corporation